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Men / 6 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Jackson Moyer638
Liberty

8.900 10.800 9.7009.800 9.70010.100 59.000
3T 2 4 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Bryce Farley637
Liberty

8.700 11.000 9.5009.600 9.2009.200 57.200
5T 1 6 3T 3T 6T 2 

2 

Igor Shipkalenko631
International

10.100 7.000 9.5009.700 10.9009.500 56.700
1 14T 5 3T 2 1 3 

3 

Alex Reading616
Central Coast

8.900 9.300 9.80010.000 9.7008.800 56.500
3T 6T 2 1 6 2T 4 

4 

Giang Hang642
Oroville

8.700 10.300 9.4009.200 9.5009.100 56.200
5T 3T 7 5T 5 4 5 

5 

Kian Braulik634
Liberty

8.000 10.300 9.40010.200 9.0009.200 56.100
9 3T 1 5T 3T 11T 6 

6 

Arnav Gupta660
Top Flight

9.000 9.100 9.3008.300 9.3008.300 53.300
2 8 13 8T 9 5 7 

7 

Eric Thomure658
Technique

8.500 9.300 8.7008.800 9.1007.900 52.300
7T 6T 9 15 12T 8T 8 

8 

Brian Berryhill633
Liberty

8.500 8.100 9.4008.600 9.1008.500 52.200
7T 12 10 5T 7T 8T 9 

9 

Solon Stratton626
Extreme

7.500 8.700 8.8009.900 8.5008.500 51.900
10 10 3 13T 7T 13T 10T

10T

Carson Niederhaus639
Liberty

7.300 9.800 9.3008.900 9.1007.500 51.900
11 5 8 8T 14 8T 10T

10T

Anton Soloshenko657
Technique

7.100 8.800 9.3008.500 8.5007.900 50.100
12 9 11 8T 12T 13T 12 

12 

Benjamin Ard640
Oroville

6.600 8.500 8.8008.400 9.2008.100 49.600
14 11 12 13T 11 6T 13 

13 

Mathew Ard641
Oroville

6.800 7.000 9.0008.000 8.3008.200 47.300
13 14T 14 12 10 15 14 

14 

Nick Lindsay627
Galaxy

6.100 7.600 9.3006.900 9.0007.200 46.100
15 13 15 8T 15 11T 15 

15 
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